10.50

15.49

17.40

147
3.05
6.26
6.26
12.38
17.01
17.25

29.04

30.23

35.25

22.22
27.58
20.11

39.58

4318

43.38

54.11

45.21
49.09
49.09
5927
5927
5927
5927

Lukko-Assit 5-4

6.3.99
Y:3315

1-0yv

2-1yv

2min
2min

2410 min

5+20 min
2min

2 min

2 min

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

54

2 min

2 min

2 min
2+2 min
2+2 min
2+2 min
2+2 min

Torjunnat
8+8+5=21

7+9+10=26

Harri Suvanto
(Petri Pakaslahti)
Leonid Tambijev
(Harri Sillgren,
Aigars Cipruss)
Timo Saarikoski
(Jan Benda)

Tero Arkiomaa, A
Vesa Salo, &

Jonni Vauhkonen, L (kirsi Mikko Tamminen)
Marko Kivenmiiki, A (Kiirsi Markku Téihtinen)

Kimmo Lotvonen, L
Petri Pakaslahti, L

Sinuhe Wallinheimo, L (kirsi Jari Hyvérinen)

Jan Benda

(Pasi Peltonen)
Harri Sillgren
(Leonid Tambijev)
Niko Mikkola
(Vesa Salo)

Petri Pakaslahti, L
Kimmo Lotvonen, L.
Jonas Esbjors, &
Niko Mikkola, &

Niko Mikkola
(Joacim Esbjérs,

Tero Arkiomaa)
Leonid Tambijev
(Jonni Vauhkonen)
Janne Seva
(Aivars Tribuntsov)

Vesa Salo, &
Marko M
Tero Arkiomaa, A

s Tribuntsov, L
Aigars Cipruss, L
Jan Benda, &

Niko Mikkola, &

nen, L

Aiva

Sinuhe Wallinheimo, L
Pasi Kuivalainen, A (pois 58.47-60.00)



